
am 24.10.2010 in Kaltensundheim

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Elena Frank SV Eintracht Rieth w 05/99 79 32 111 3 1

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 80 26 106 6 2

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 02/97 83 22 105 6 3

Lisa Winterer SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 03/97 68 35103 0 4

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 04/99 78 25 103 7 5

Elisa Wohlfarth KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 02/98 64 32 96 3 6

Patricia Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth w 08/96 71 25 96 4 7

Laura Hartmann KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 03/97 70 24 94 8 8

Sina Amthor KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 02/98 56 34 90 4 9

Anna Elsner KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 03/98 44 16 60 14 10

Josi Klett KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 09/98 38 8 46 13 11

Michel Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 01/97 88 44 132 1 1

Vincent Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth m 07/99 86 44 130 1 2

Paul Sommer THSV DT Bad Langensalza m 07/97 91 36127 4 3

Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 06/97 88 26 114 0 4

Lars Dauer SV Eintracht Rieth m 02/98 79 34 113 5 5

Nicklas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 11/96 68 43 111 3 6

Max Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 01/97 78 33 111 3 7

Oliver Salzmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 02/97 76 33 109 3 8

Adrian Schmuck KC GH Kaltensundheim m 02/98 80 27 107 2 9

Maik Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 01/97 70 33 103 6 10

Phillip Bretschneider SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 01/97 66 34 100 5 11

Tobias Böttcher SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 12/96 72 2496 7 12

Jan Nävie KC GH Kaltensundheim m 01/98 72 24 96 5 13

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 10/97 80 13 93 7 14

Ronny Schwab KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 10/96 61 27 88 4 15

Max Klinnert KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 12/99 71 13 84 11 16

U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Einzel-Classic
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am 24.10.2010 in Kaltensundheim

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Pl.E Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Nicklas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 6

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 22

Max Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 7

Laura Hartmann KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 21

Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 4

Ronny Schwab KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 24

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 12

Phillip Bretschneider SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 16

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 11

Tobias Böttcher SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 17

Vincent Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth m 2

Anna Elsner KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 26

Paul Sommer THSV DT Bad Langensalza m 3

Max Klinnert KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 25

Oliver Salzmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 9

Patricia Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth w 19

Adrian Schmuck KC GH Kaltensundheim m 10

Elisa Wohlfarth KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 18

Maik Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 13

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 15

Elena Frank SV Eintracht Rieth w 8

Jan Nävie KC GH Kaltensundheim m 20

Michel Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 1

Josi Klett KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 27

Lars Dauer SV Eintracht Rieth m 5

Sina Amthor KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 23

U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Tandem / Paar
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am 24.10.2010 in Kaltensundheim

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Ges Platz

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 04/99 365 1

Lisa Winterer SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 03/97 337 2

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 333 3

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 02/97 290 4

Anna Elsner KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 03/98 270 5

Patricia Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth w 08/96 255 6

Laura Hartmann KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 03/97 243 7

Elisa Wohlfarth KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 02/98 232 8

Elena Frank SV Eintracht Rieth w 05/99 164 9

Sina Amthor KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 02/98 125 10

Josi Klett KSV 91 Schlechtsart w 09/98 108 11

Tobias Böttcher SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 12/96 350 1

Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 06/97 336 2

Vincent Oehrl SV Eintracht Rieth m 07/99 335 3

Paul Sommer THSV DT Bad Langensalza m 07/97 325 4

Adrian Schmuck KC GH Kaltensundheim m 02/98 297 5

Michel Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 01/97 261 6

Max Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 01/97 259 7

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 10/97 253 8

Ronny Schwab KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 10/96 253 9

Maik Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 01/97 221 10

Max Klinnert KSV 91 Schlechtsart m 12/99 217 11

Nicklas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 11/96 204 12

Lars Dauer SV Eintracht Rieth m 02/98 189 13

Jan Nävie KC GH Kaltensundheim m 01/98 151 14

Oliver Salzmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 02/97 151 15

Phillip Bretschneider SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 01/97 123 16

U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Seilpringen (3 x 45 Skunden)
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Einzelwertung U14 2010/11
15.08. 

Ohrdruf
29.08. 

Mühlhausen
24.10. 

Kaltensundheim Summe
Robin Eschrich 135 102 114 351
Paul Sommer 110 112 127 349
Jenny Schmidt 119 94 105 318
Laura Balmer 78 110 103 291
Christopher Heinemann 111 100 211
Kim Graul 104 104 208
Saskia Wiedenhöft 93 106 199
Mercedes Roletschek 105 88 193
Michel Adelmann 132 132
Vincent Oehrl 130 130
Tom Schwedersky 118 118
Chris Becker 116 116
Robin Becker 115 115
Lars Dauer 113 113
Elena Frank 111 111
Nicklas Weitz 111 111
Max Adelmann 111 111
Johann Ostermann 109 109
Adrian Schmuck 107 107
Steffi Beese 105 105


